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                                Vendors & Price Quoted Vendor Awarded & Price/Brand Item # Description

      RECAP
 Bid #136-16

01 HEADSET

Black

LOGITECH “CLEARCHAT”
H390

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Adorama Inc
Alaska Audio/Visual
Data
B & H
Boundless Assistive
Technology
Call One Inc
DBISP LLC
Demco
Howard Technology
Lewis and Lewis
School Outfitters
School Specialty
Synergy Telecom Inc
Tri-State Camera
Y and S Technologies

25.90

25.72
28.96

34.85
24.43
30.36
No Bid
35.00
25.35
15.00 Alt
22.85 Alt
36.32
24.43
17.50 Alt

School Outfitters 15.00

#166278
Curriculum

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations Provided     *** Not FOB:  Soldotna
                                                                                ****Draw


