## KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT



Purchasing Department 139 E. Park Avenue Soldotna, Alaska 99669

**RECAP**Bid #136-16

Page <u>1 of 1</u>

(907)714-8876 FAX (907)262-7165 bgilliland@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Item #	Description	Vendors & Price Quoted		Vendor Awarded & Price/Brand	
01	HEADSET	Adorama Inc	25.90	School Outfitters	15.00
Size - Brand Bid -	:	Alaska Audio/Visual Data	25.72		
		B&H	28.96		
		<b>Boundless Assistive</b>			
		Technology	34.85		
#166278		Call One Inc	24.43		
Curriculum		DBISP LLC	30.36		
		Demco	No Bid		
		Howard Technology	35.00		
		Lewis and Lewis	25.35		
		School Outfitters	15.00 Alt		
		School Specialty	22.85 Alt		
		Synergy Telecom Inc	36.32		
		Tri-State Camera	24.43		
		Y and S Technologies	17.50 Alt		